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37557 M H 720 12/19/2018

18665 M H 125 08/28/2001

2022HX Base Yr

905 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,321 113.9000 107.07 141,439 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 71,608

USP 300 35 105 6,183

1,516 1,321 77,791

BAS= W76 S16 E30 USP=  S10 E30 N10 W30$ E46 N16$.

BAS

76

16

30

46

16

USP10

30

10

30

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 40 640.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2021 2020 91 40,768

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

55,518

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 40,000.00 36,000.00 36,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000
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2022HX Base Yr

905 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,346 117.0000 109.98 258,013 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2108

BAS 2,108 100 2,108 206,336

UOP 952 25 238 23,296

3,060 2,346 229,632

UOP= N14 W68 S14 E68$ BAS= W68 S31 E68 N31$.

UOP 14

68

14

68

BAS

68

31

68

31

0


